Advanced

Present Perfect Continuous Tense : Word Bank Quiz 1

Q4MC1

Select the correct verb and fill the sentences with the correct Present Perfect Continuous Tense form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7

8)

9)

design play improve design harvest
advocate help advise campaign experience

The architects

sustainable buildings for urban areas.

The team

their strategy for success.

The volunteers

at the local shelter.

The organization

The organization

The farmers

local governments on climate policies.

for gender equality in the workplace.

crops in the field.

The architect

a new urban park.

The sisters

in the park all afternoon.

The activists

for equal rights for all citizens.

10) The city

rapid population growth in recent years.
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Answer Sheet (Q4MC1)

Present Perfect Continuous Tense: Advanced Level: Word Bank Quiz 1

1) bhave been designing

2) has beenimproving

3) have been helping

4) has been advising

5) has been advocating

6) have been harvesting
7) has been designing

8) have been playing

9) have been campaigning

10) has been experiencing
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